
Stand Slemklassement
Zomerbridge 2024
Dinsdag
Stand per 20 augustus2024

1 Hans Reijngoud 15
 Ruud Schouten 15

3 Aad Kaandorp 10
 Ad van der Geest 10
 Jan van Diepen 10

6 Jeanne Haket 9
 Paul Haket 9

8 Marjolijn van der Weijden 7
9 Hedy Stegge 6

 Jeanne Tijssen 6
 John Missaar 6
 Robert Cornelisse 6

13 Enno Dreef 5
14 Paul van Lith 4

 Ria Erwich 4
 Tom van der Ploeg 4

17 Frans Koks 3
 Hans Lindeboom 3
 Yvonne van Eijndhoven 3

20 Ben de Bruin 2
 Bob van Noort 2
 Ceciel van der van der Heijden 2
 Cees de Ridder 2
 Chris Spierings 2
 Corrie de Bruin 2
 Dammie Heemskerk 2
 Erica van den Berg 2
 Gerda van Spronsen 2
 Gerrit Slingerland 2
 Hans Hiel 2
 Jeannette Alkemade 2
 Jos van der Heijden 2
 Marianne Freke 2
 Marlies Brouwers 2

35 Astrid de Kock 1
 Dick Kroeze 1
 Jos van Moorsel 1
 Karin van der Linden 1
 Mary-Liz Vogel 1
 Pieter den Hollander 1
 Sietske Seinstra 1

42 Anja Spierings 0
 Hans Hoogewerf 0
 Hennie Damen 0

Speler/speelster Totaal Punten 



 Liesbeth van Winsen 0
 Marcel Petri 0

47 Jack van Reisen -1
 Jan Post -1
 René Bakker -1
 Ton Schinck -1

51 Arie Maij -2
 Joop Kortselius -2
 Michel de Korte -2

54  Danielle Allard -3
 Willem Mooi Wilten -3



Stand Slemklassement
Zomerbridge 2024
Woensdag
Stand per 21 augustus 2024

1 Gerty van den Nouland 11
 Mary-Liz Vogel 11

3 Ans Volten 6
 Ferry van Huut 6
 Nanny Gruyters 6

6 Janny Scholten 4
 Mieke de Brabander 4
 Peter Scholten 4
 Ruud Schouten 4

10 Aad Kaandorp 3
 Corine Rotteveel 3

12  Hanny Steffens 2
 Anneke van der Laan 2
 Erna Nanninga 2
 Geetje Moolenaar 2
 Gerrit van der Velde 2
 Janie de Bok 2
 Jeanne Tijssen 2
 Jos Oudshoorn 2
 Joyce de Haas 2
 Klaas Steffens 2
 Paul van Lith 2
 Pieter den Hollander 2
 Plony Cappendijk 2
 Thea de Kuijper 2
 Tineke Klaver 2
 Wilma Jager 2

28 Ans de Rooy 1
 Hans Hiel 1

30 Aaltje Nicola -1
 Afra Rozemeijer -1
 Anneke van Mil -1
 Elvira Velsen -1
 Hennie de Bok -1
 Jan Velsen -1
 Robert Cornelisse -1
 Robert Hoevers -1

38 Hans de Vries -2

Speler/speelster Totaal Punten 



Stand Slemklassement
Zomerbridge 2024
Donderdag
Stand per 22 augustus 2024

1 John Ahrens 16
2 Hedy Stegge 12

 John Missaar 12
 Patrick Ahrens 12

5 Dick van der Meer 11
6 Chris Spierings 10

 Hans Hiel 10
 Henny van Leeuwen 10
 John Minck 10
 Marcel Lamboo 10
 Marjolijn van der Weijden 10
 Sonja Grimmelikhuizen 10

13  Cock van der Lans 8
 Hans Tanke 8

15 Arie Haasnoot 7
 Arie Parlevliet 7

17 Aad Kaandorp 6
 Annette Grummels 6
 Janny Scholten 6
 Jeanne Tijssen 6
 Leo van Steijn 6
 Peter Staats 6
 René Bakker 6
 Sjaak van Haaster 6
 Thea van der Lans 6

26 Danny Ahrens 5
 Imkje Cancrinus 5
 Ruud Schouten 5

29  Rossend Llurba 4
 Alice van der Weide 4
 Dick Kroeze 4
 Erna Nanninga 4
 Guus Slauerhof 4
 Hans Lindeboom 4
 Liesbeth van Winsen 4
 Marcel Petri 4
 Marianne Freke 4

38 Astrid de Kock 3
 Hans Somers 3
 Jan van Diepen 3

Speler/speelster Totaal Punten 



 Peter Scholten 3
 Rene Bousie 3
 Robert Cornelisse 3
 Simon Kroes 3

45  Charles Cornelisse 2
  Ellen Frijlink 2
 Ans Verheijen 2
 Ben de Bruin 2
 Chiel van Maris 2
 Cock van de Wouw 2
 Corrie de Bruin 2
 Ed ten Duis 2
 Edith ten Duis 2
 Geetje Moolenaar 2
 Gerda van Spronsen 2
 Hans Reijngoud 2
 Irene Schultz van Haegen 2
 Jan Willem Lubberhuizen 2
 Karin van der Linden 2
 Mark Verbeek 2
 Marlies Brouwers 2
 Ria Erwich 2
 Richard Schild 2
 Rob Prins 2
 Sietske Seinstra 2
 Trudy Splinter 2
 Vanda Saarloos 2
 Willemijn Vink 2

69 Ad van der Geest 1
 Cees de Ridder 1
 Ferry van Huut 1
 Gerrit van der Velde 1

73  Cor Laros 0
 Ria Dahlkamp 0
 Thea Kortekaas 0
 Ton Schinck 0

77  Dammie Heemskerk -1
 Ans Volten -1
 Gé Bousie -1
 Hans Hoogewerf -1
 Jack van Reisen -1
 Jeannette Alkemade -1


